RIVERSIVE

Nashua, NH K9

USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test
Wide World Of Indoor Sports-South N. Kingstown, RI
Judges: Ashley Anderson, Rockville MD and Val Duff, New Boston NH

CLASS SCHEDULE
We will be starting set up FRIDAY at 3:00pm. We need your help to get this show started!
Building opens at 7:00am Saturday Check-in and Measuring 7:15 am-7:40am
General Briefing starts at 7:40am Judges Briefing and walk thru's immediately follow
Please DO NOT enter the building prior to this time as the committee needs the uninterrupted early
morning time to set up the smoothly running happy trials you have come to expect.
All volunteers will receive lunch tickets and raffle tickets for our worker raffle.
We are having a POTLUCK/BBQ on Saturday, join us for a great time.

Saturday, August 10, 2019
Ring 1: Ashley

Masters Gamblers - 33 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 23 Entries
Veterans Gamblers
Masters Standard Rd #1 - 34 Entries
Performance 111 Standard Rd #1 - 23 Entries
Veterans Standard Rd #1
Masters Standard Rd #2 - 33 Entries
Performance 111 Standard Rd #2 - 21 Entries
Veterans Standard Rd #2
Grand Prix Qualifier - 26 Entries
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier - 18 Entries
Masters Pairs - 21 Entries
Performance 111 Pairs - 23 Entries
Masters Snooker - 29 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 23 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry
Masters Jumpers - 31 Entries
Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers - 18 Entries

Saturday, August 10, 2019

Ring 2: Val
Starters Standard Rd #1 - 13 Entries
Performance | Standard Rd #1 - 6 Entries
Advanced Standard Rd #1 - 10 Entries
Performance Il Standard Rd #1 - 2 Entries
Starters Standard Rd #2 - 13 Entries
Performance | Standard Rd #2 - 6 Entries
Advanced Standard Rd #2 - 10 Entries
Performance Il Standard Rd #2 - 2 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 9 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 3 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 5 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 4 Entries
Steeplechase - 24 Entries
Perf. Speed Jumping - 11 Entries
Starters Pairs - 4 Entries
Performance | Pairs - 1 Entry
Advanced Pairs - 5 Entries
Performance Il Pairs - 3 Entries
Starters Snooker - 9 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 4 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 5 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 2 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 6 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 4 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 10 Entries
Performance 11 Jumpers

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are a total of 120 dogs entered

in this event for a total of 528 entries.
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Ring 1:

24": 3
24006
24005
24004

Running Order List
Saturday, August 10, 2019

Masters Gamblers

competitors

Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich
Jake, BC, John Marcus

22": 15 competitors

22001
22033
22032
22029
22022
22020
22012
22005
22011
22008
22007
22006
22016
22002
22031

20": 8
20016
20014
20013
20011
20006
20004
20003
20001

14": 2
14005
14002

16": 3
16006
16005
16003

10": 2
10003
10002

Ring 1:

14": 6
P14006
P14004
P14010
P14003
P14002
P14001

16": 6
P16002
P16016
P16012
P16011
P16010
P16003

20": 5
P20007
P20005
P20004
P20002
P20003

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Keats, BC, Joan Lawson

Zim, BC, Melanie Behrens
Fever, BC, Sarah Westcott
Timer, Lab, Janice Johnson
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees
Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement
August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske
River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Dash, BC, Joan Lawson

Rad, BC, John Marcus

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Diva, Border Whippet, Laura Slusher
Groovee, BC, Betsy Nye

Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

Makani, BC, Kathleen Hanson

Cinder, Sheltie, Katie Rogers
Magnum, BC, Sandie Hanlon

Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo

Hype, BC, Laura Slusher

competitors
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
Goode, Sheltie, Paula Ayer

competitors

Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
Tempest, Shit Monkey Terrier, Judy Reilly
Spark (0), Sheltie, Katherine Ostiguy

competitors
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Performance 111 Gamblers

competitors

Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Bryce, BC, Karen Gorman

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney

competitors

Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Lou, Min. American, Jeanette Viola
Darby, Aussie, Debi O'Keefe

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Maze, BC, Donalee Slater

Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

competitors

Dixon, All-American, Casey Gagnon-Shippee
Moss, BC, Donalee Slater

Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

River (V), Aussie, Judy Van Wyk

Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

12": 4
P12006
P12004
P12002
P12001

8": 2

P08004
P08001

Ring 1:

competitors

Gem, CKC Spaniel, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors

Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Masters Standard Rd #1

22": 17 competitors

22033
22032
22031
22029
22028
22020
22002
22012
22003
22014
22011
22010
22009
22007
22005
22016
22001

20": 7
20008
20006
20001
20012
20010
20003
20014

24": 3
24006
24005
24004

10": 2
10003
10002

le": 3
16005
16004
16003

14": 2
14005
14003

Ring 1:

14": 4
P14009
P14003
P14002
P14006

20": 5
P20003
P20010
P20006
P20004
P20002

Keats, BC, Joan Lawson

Zim, BC, Melanie Behrens

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Fever, BC, Sarah Westcott

Fia, BC, Christopher Holm

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Rad, BC, John Marcus

Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

Sharpie, BC, Joan Lawson

Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Neon, BC, Pamela Green

Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Dash, BC, Joan Lawson

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Gilli (H), Aussie, Anne Hubbard
Cinder, Sheltie, Katie Rogers
Hype, BC, Laura Slusher

Tap, BC, Catie Williams

Tuggie, BC, Diane Eagle

Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo

Groovee, BC, Betsy Nye

competitors

Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich
Jake, BC, John Marcus

competitors
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

competitors

Tempest, Shit Monkey Terrier, Judy Reilly
Switch, Sheltie, Katie Rogers

Spark (0), Sheltie, Katherine Ostiguy

competitors
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
Gem, CKC Spaniel, Sabrina LaFave-Saletnik

Performance 111 Standard Rd #1

competitors

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Bryce, BC, Karen Gorman

Keely, BC, Maureen Melo

Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

competitors

Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson
Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

River (V), Aussie, Judy Van Wyk



16": 9
P16015
P16014
P16012
P16011
P16009
P16006
P16003
P16002
P16001

12": 3
P12005
P12004
P12001

8": 2
P08003
P08001

Ring 1:

20": 6
20013
20010
20008
20006
20001
20014

24": 3
24006
24005
24004

competitors

Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger
Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Darby, Aussie, Debi O'Keefe

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud

Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras

Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

competitors

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors
Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Masters Standard Rd #2

competitors

Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson
Tuggie, BC, Diane Eagle

Gilli (H), Aussie, Anne Hubbard
Cinder, Sheltie, Katie Rogers
Hype, BC, Laura Slusher
Groovee, BC, Betsy Nye

competitors

Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich
Jake, BC, John Marcus

22": 18 competitors

22033
22032
22029
22028
22022
22020
22016
22031
22015
22014
22012
22011
22010
22009
22007
22005
22003
22002

14": 1
14005

16": 3
16004
16005
16003

10": 2
10003
10002

Ring 1:

16": 9
P16002
P16014
P16012
P16011
P16001
P16015
P16009

Keats, BC, Joan Lawson

Zim, BC, Melanie Behrens

Fever, BC, Sarah Westcott

Fia, BC, Christopher Holm

Timer, Lab, Janice Johnson

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Dash, BC, Joan Lawson

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Neon, BC, Pamela Green

Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

Sharpie, BC, Joan Lawson

Rad, BC, John Marcus

competitor
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

competitors

Switch, Sheltie, Katie Rogers

Tempest, Shit Monkey Terrier, Judy Reilly
Spark (0), Sheltie, Katherine Ostiguy

competitors
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Performance 111 Standard Rd #2

competitors

Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Darby, Aussie, Debi O'Keefe

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger
Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud

P16005
P16003

14": 4
P14003
P14011
P14009
P14001

20": 4
P20006
P20003
P20010
P20002

12": 2
P12004
P12001

8": 2
P08003
P08001

Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft
Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

competitors

Bryce, BC, Karen Gorman

Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

Tuuli, Aussie, Christopher Holm
Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney

competitors

Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson
Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

River (V), Aussie, Judy Van Wyk

competitors
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors
Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Ring 1: Grand Prix Qualifier

24": 2
24005
24004

competitors
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich
Jake, BC, John Marcus

22": 13 competitors

22001
22033
22029
22021
22020
22017
22012
22011
22010
22007
22002
22016
22031

20": 8
20016
20012
20011
20009
20010
20006
20014
20001

l6": 2
16006
16003

14": 1
14001

Ring 1:

14": 2
P14010
P14006

12": 4
P12004
P12005
P12003
P12001

16": 7
P16002
P16010
P16014

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
Keats, BC, Joan Lawson

Fever, BC, Sarah Westcott
Turismo, BC, Judy Reilly

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Tag, All-American, Katie Jordan
Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau
August, BC, Noreen Scelzo

Neon, BC, Pamela Green

River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Rad, BC, John Marcus

Dash, BC, Joan Lawson

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Diva, Border Whippet, Laura Slusher
Tap, BC, Catie Williams

Makani, BC, Kathleen Hanson

Sisu, BC, Holly Burchsted

Tuggie, BC, Diane Eagle

Cinder, Sheltie, Katie Rogers
Groovee, BC, Betsy Nye

Hype, BC, Laura Slusher

competitors
Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
Spark (0), Sheltie, Katherine Ostiguy

competitor
Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

competitors
Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

competitors

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

competitors

Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Maze, BC, Donalee Slater

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik



P16012
P16011
P16008
P16006

20": 3
P20006
P20005
P20003

8": 2

P08002
P08001

Ring 1:

24004
24005

22007
24006

22015
22016

22014
22020

22011
22031

22008
22033

22002
22028

16005
22032

16003
20006

14005

o

10002
10003

Ring 1:

P20006
P20010

P20005
P20002

P20004
P16002

P16011
P08004

P16014
P16010

P16016
P16003

P16009
P14004

P16006
P14011

P16001

Darby, Aussie, Debi O'Keefe
Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Calypso, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury
Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras

competitors

Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson
Moss, BC, Donalee Slater

Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
competitors

Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Masters Pairs

Jake, BC, John Marcus
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Halliah, GSD, Joyce Gauthier

Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft
Dash, BC, Joan Lawson

Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

August, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Keats, BC, Joan Lawson

Rad, BC, John Marcus
Fia, BC, Christopher Holm

Tempest, Shit Monkey Terrier, Judy Reilly
Zim, BC, Melanie Behrens

Spark (0), Sheltie, Katherine Ostiguy
Cinder, Sheltie, Katie Rogers

Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Performance I11 Pairs

Ocean, Rottweiler, Cris Larson
Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Moss, BC, Donalee Slater
River (V), Aussie, Judy Van Wyk

Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois
Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Vinca, BC, Noreen Scelzo
Sophie, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Pemi, Aussie, Sabrina Lafave-Saletnik
Maze, BC, Donalee Slater

Lou, Min. American, Jeanette Viola
Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud
Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras

Clewe, BC, Lauren Kras
Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz

Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick

P14001

P14006
P12003

P12001

ror

P12004
P08001

Ring 1:

14": 2
14002
14005

Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney

Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye
Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

Dyson, Miniature Schnauzer, Meg Haviland

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

Masters Snooker

competitors
Goode, Sheltie, Paula Ayer
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan

22": 13 competitors

22001
22007
22002
22014
22012
22015
22016
22009
22032
22020
22029
22033
22031

l6": 3
16004
16003
16005

24": 2
24004
24005

20": 7
20011
20003
20006
20013
20010
20014
20016

10": 2
10002
10003

Ring 1:

l6": 8
P16007
P16002
P16003
P16009
P16004
P16001
Pl16012
P16015

20": 5
P20002
P20005
P20004
P20010
P20003

Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Rad, BC, John Marcus

Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

Beinn, BC, Linda Medcraft

Dash, BC, Joan Lawson

Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
Zim, BC, Melanie Behrens

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Fever, BC, Sarah Westcott

Keats, BC, Joan Lawson

Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors

Switch, Sheltie, Katie Rogers

Spark (0), Sheltie, Katherine Ostiguy
Tempest, Shit Monkey Terrier, Judy Reilly

competitors
Jake, BC, John Marcus
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich

competitors

Makani, BC, Kathleen Hanson

Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo

Cinder, Sheltie, Katie Rogers
Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson

Tuggie, BC, Diane Eagle

Groovee, BC, Betsy Nye

Diva, Border Whippet, Laura Slusher

competitors
Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire
Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Performance 111 Snooker

competitors

Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

Rankin, Aussie, Shona Michaud
Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian
Hana, Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Darby, Aussie, Debi O'Keefe

Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger

competitors

River (V), Aussie, Judy Van Wyk
Moss, BC, Donalee Slater
Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler

Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel



14": 6 competitors 14": 4 competitors

P14011 Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz P14011 Celt (W), BC, Eileen Wilentz
P14002 Keely, BC, Maureen Melo P14004 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras
P14004 Dahli, BC, Lauren Kras P14002 Keely, BC, Maureen Melo
P14001 Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney P14001 Tillie, All-American, Julie Mahaney
P14010 Tach, Border Staffy, Kathy Clement
P14006 Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye 20": 5 competitors
P20010 Targa, Lab, Sandra Bixler
12": 2 competitors P20008 Play, BC, Cindy Ratner
P12004 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez. P20004 Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois
P12003 Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner P20003 Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel

P20002 River (V), Aussie, Judy Van Wyk
8": 2 competitors

P08001 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens 12": 3 competitors

P08003 Dixie, JRT, Michael Labriola V12001 E1f, BC, Melanie Behrens
P12004 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
P12003 Zep, Sheltie, Cindy Ratner

Ring 1: Veterans Snooker .
8": 1 competitor

12": 1 competitor P08001 Reddy, Corgi, Barbara Stephens

V12002 Fiji, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury

Ring 2: Starters Standard Rd #1
Ring 1: Masters Jumpers )
24": 2 competitors
24003 Blitzen, All-American, Kim Wojick

22": 17 competitors . - o
24001 Mister, Golden Retriever, Susan Billings

22001 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22033 Keats, BC, Joan Lawson

22032 zim, BC, Melanie Behrens

22029 Fever, BC, Sarah Westcott

22022 Timer, Lab, Janice Johnson

22020 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

22005 Varsity, BC, Kathy Clement

22014 Magic, German Coolie, Jennifer Johnson
22013 Jed, BC, Sandy Cody

22012 Tyme, BC, Kelly Gautreau

22010 Neon, BC, Pamela Green

22009 Fanta, Lab, Pamela Kimel-Pellitier
22008 Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske

22007 River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
22016 Dash, BC, Joan Lawson

22002 Rad, BC, John Marcus

22031 Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

22": 3 competitors

22027 ZKelly, Lab, Ellen Zieske
22026 Pirate, BC, Debi O'Keefe
22021 Turismo, BC, Judy Reilly

20": 4 competitors

20015 Sedona, BC, Joan Lawson
20005 Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle
20004 Magnum, BC, Sandie Hanlon
20002 Skye, BC, Joan Lawson

16": 3 competitors

16007 Anthem, Sheltie, Daniel Lombard

16002 Loki, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Patricia Murphy
16001 Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker

14": 1 competitor

24": 2 competitors ) . . .
14001 Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

24005 Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich
24004 Jake, BC, John Marcus

20": 6 competitors Ring 2: Performance | Standard Rd #1

20016 Diva, Border Whippet, Laura Slusher

20013 Cheetah, BC, Kelly Wilson 20": 3 competitors

20012 Tap, BC, Catie Williams P20009 Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins

20014 Groovee, BC, Betsy Nye P20007 Dixon, All-American, Casey Gagnon-Shippee
20008 Gilli (H), Aussie, Anne Hubbard P20001 Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins

20003 Gwen, BC, Maureen Melo
16": 2 competitors
10": 2 competitors P16013 Riley, All-American, Kathryn Antosh
10002 Skye, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire P16004 Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian
10001 Acela, Sheltie, Paula Ayer
14": 1 competitor
16": 3 competitors P14005 Diva, Aussie, Carole Carlin
16006 Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
16005 Tempest, Shit Monkey Terrier, Judy Reilly
16004 Switch, Sheltie, Katie Rogers

14": 1 competitor Ring 2: Advanced Standard Rd #1

14002 Goode, Sheltie, Paula Ayer

24": 1 competitor
. 24002 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Susan Billings
Ring 1: Performance I11/Veterans Jumpers

22": 5 competitors

16": 5 competitors 22025 Etch, BC, Maureen Korson

P16002 Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel 22024 Zinc, BC, Deirdre Ryan

P16016 Lou, Min. American, Jeanette Viola 22019 Dugan, Aussie, Shona Michaud
P16012 Darby, Aussie, Debi O'Keefe 22017 Tag, All-American, Katie Jordan
P16007 Trudy, Lab, Sandra Bixler 22004 Lotus, BC, Carolyn Rancourt

P16004 Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian



20": 3
20011
20009
20007

14": 1
14002

Ring 2:

16": 1
P16016

8": 1
P08002

Ring 2:

20": 4
20015
20005
20004
20002

22": 3
22027
22026
22021

24": 2
24003
24001

14": 1
14001

16": 3
16007
16002
16001

Ring 2:

14": 1
P14005

16": 2
P16013
P16004

20": 3
P20009
P20007
P20001

competitors

Makani, BC, Kathleen Hanson
Sisu, BC, Holly Burchsted
Rook, BC, Elise Moodie

competitor
Goode, Sheltie, Paula Ayer

Performance Il Standard Rd #1

competitor
Lou, Min. American, Jeanette Viola

competitor
Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Starters Standard Rd #2

competitors

Sedona, BC, Joan Lawson
Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle
Magnum, BC, Sandie Hanlon
Skye, BC, Joan Lawson

competitors

Kelly, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Pirate, BC, Debi O'Keefe
Turismo, BC, Judy Reilly

competitors
Blitzen, All-American, Kim Wojick
Mister, Golden Retriever, Susan Billings

competitor
Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

competitors

Anthem, Sheltie, Daniel Lombard

Loki, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Patricia Murphy
Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker

Performance | Standard Rd #2

competitor
Diva, Aussie, Carole Carlin

competitors
Riley, All-American, Kathryn Antosh
Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian

competitors

Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins

Dixon, All-American, Casey Gagnon-Shippee
Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins

Ring 2: Advanced Standard Rd #2

20": 3
20011
20009
20007

22": 5
22025
22024
22019
22017
22004

24": 1
24002

14": 1
14002

competitors

Makani, BC, Kathleen Hanson
Sisu, BC, Holly Burchsted
Rook, BC, Elise Moodie

competitors

Etch, BC, Maureen Korson

Zinc, BC, Deirdre Ryan

Dugan, Aussie, Shona Michaud
Tag, All-American, Katie Jordan
Lotus, BC, Carolyn Rancourt

competitor
Cooper, Golden Retriever, Susan Billings

competitor
Goode, Sheltie, Paula Ayer

Ring 2: Performance Il Standard Rd #2

16": 1 competitor
P16016 Lou, Min. American, Jeanette Viola

8": 1 competitor
P08002 Dee, Poodle (Toy), Claudia McGuire

Ring 2: Starters Gamblers

24": 2 competitors
24003 Blitzen, All-American, Kim Wojick

24001 Mister, Golden Retriever, Susan Billings

22": 3 competitors

22027 Kelly, Lab, Ellen Zieske
22026 Pirate, BC, Debi O'Keefe
22018 Nate, BC, Lauren Kras

20": 3 competitors

20015 Sedona, BC, Joan Lawson
20005 Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle
20002 Skye, BC, Joan Lawson

16": 1 competitor
16001 Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker

Ring 2: Performance | Gamblers

14": 3 competitors

P14008 Pearl, All-American, Kate Bigger
P14007 Tiger, All-American, Sally Willard
P14005 Diva, Aussie, Carole Carlin

Ring 2: Advanced Gamblers

24": 1 competitor

24002 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Susan Billings

22": 3 competitors

22024 Zinc, BC, Deirdre Ryan
22021 Turismo, BC, Judy Reilly
22004 Lotus, BC, Carolyn Rancourt

16": 1 competitor

16002 Loki, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Patricia Murphy

Ring 2: Performance Il Gamblers

20": 2 competitors
P20009 Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins
P20001 Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins

16": 2 competitors
P16013 Riley, All-American, Kathryn Antosh
P16004 Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian

Ring 2: Steeplechase

22": 13 competitors

22001 Charlie, BC, Wendy Crawshaw
22033 Keats, BC, Joan Lawson
22028 Fia, BC, Christopher Holm
22002 Rad, BC, John Marcus

22021 Turismo, BC, Judy Reilly
22020 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees
22017 Tag, All-American, Katie Jordan
22016 Dash, BC, Joan Lawson

22010 Neon, BC, Pamela Green
22008 Gracie, Lab, Ellen Zieske



22007
22004
22031

24": 2
24005
24004

20": 4
20011
20010
20004
20012

14": 2
14005
14001

l6": 2
16006
16004

10": 1
10001

Ring 2:

16": 5
P16002
P16015
P16010
P16008
P16005

14": 1
P14006

20": 2
P20004
P20003

12": 3
P12005

P12004
P12002

Ring 2:

20002
22021

20015
22027

Ring 2:

P14005

o

Ring 2:

22019

o

22004
22025

14002
20011

River (Mc), Aussie, Dianne McCormick
Lotus, BC, Carolyn Rancourt
Angel, BC, Wendy Crawshaw

competitors
Misha, GSD, Kristen Diedrich
Jake, BC, John Marcus

competitors

Makani, BC, Kathleen Hanson
Tuggie, BC, Diane Eagle
Magnum, BC, Sandie Hanlon
Tap, BC, Catie Williams

competitors
Spice, Cocker Spaniel, Maureen Sullivan
Mazsi, Mudi, Erika Kiss

competitors
Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel
Switch, Sheltie, Katie Rogers

competitor
Acela, Sheltie, Paula Ayer

Perf. Speed Jumping

competitors

Solo 6, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
Hi-Fi, All-American, Kate Bigger
Maze, BC, Donalee Slater
Calypso, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury
Swift, BC, Linda Medcraft

competitor
Gusto, All-American, Betsy Nye

competitors

Ridley, BC, Sara Aubois

Brig, BC, Judy Katzwinkel
competitors

Cullen, Sheltie, Jane Plamondon

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez.
Missy (M), All-American, Patricia Murphy

Starters Pairs

Skye, BC, Joan Lawson
Turismo, BC, Judy Reilly

Sedona, BC, Joan Lawson
Kelly, Lab, Ellen Zieske

Performance | Pairs

Diva, Aussie, Carole Carlin

Advanced Pairs

Dugan, Aussie, Shona Michaud
Lotus, BC, Carolyn Rancourt
Etch, BC, Maureen Korson

Goode, Sheltie, Paula Ayer
Makani, BC, Kathleen Hanson

Ring 2: Performance Il Pairs

P2000
P2000

P1600

ror

9
1

4

Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins
Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins

Zelda, All-American, Sharon Terzian

Ring 2: Starters Snooker

24":
24003
24001

22"

22030
22027
22026
22023
22021

20":
20005

16":
16001

2

5

1

1

competitors
Blitzen, All-American, Kim Wojick
Mister, Golden Retriever, Susan Billings

competitors

Smuggler, Aussie, Kara Kingsbury
Kelly, Lab, Ellen Zieske

Pirate, BC, Debi O'Keefe

Falcon, BC, Suzann Milheron
Turismo, BC, Judy Reilly

competitor
Zero G, BC, Anne Andrle

competitor
Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker

Ring 2: Performance | Snooker

14":

P1400
P1400
P1400

8":
P0800

3
8
7
5

1
5

competitors

Pearl, All-American, Kate Bigger
Tiger, All-American, Sally Willard
Diva, Aussie, Carole Carlin

competitor
Rampage, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Ring 2: Advanced Snooker

22"
22025

20":

20015
20012
20002

14":
14004

1

3

1

competitor
Etch, BC, Maureen Korson

competitors

Sedona, BC, Joan Lawson
Tap, BC, Catie Williams
Skye, BC, Joan Lawson

competitor
Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Ring 2: Performance Il Snooker

20":
2000
2000

2
9
1

competitors
Chili, Vizsla, Alison Martins
Rebel, Vizsla, Alison Martins

Ring 2: Starters Jumpers

24":
24001

22":

22027
22026
22023
22018

lée":
16001

1

4

1

competitor
Mister, Golden Retriever, Susan Billings

competitors

Kelly, Lab, Ellen Zieske
Pirate, BC, Debi O'Keefe
Falcon, BC, Suzann Milheron
Nate, BC, Lauren Kras

competitor
Sadie, All-American, Carin Baker



Ring 2: Performance | Jumpers

14": 3 competitors

P14008 Pearl, All-American, Kate Bigger
P14007 Tiger, All-American, Sally Willard
P14005 Diva, Aussie, Carole Carlin

8": 1 competitor
P08005 Rampage, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Ring 2: Advanced Jumpers

24": 2 competitors
24003 Blitzen, All-American, Kim Wojick
24002 Cooper, Golden Retriever, Susan Billings

22": 4 competitors

22025 Etch, BC, Maureen Korson
22021 Turismo, BC, Judy Reilly
22019 Dugan, Aussie, Shona Michaud
22004 Lotus, BC, Carolyn Rancourt

20": 3 competitors

20015 Sedona, BC, Joan Lawson
20011 Makani, BC, Kathleen Hanson
20002 Skye, BC, Joan Lawson

14": 1 competitor
14004 Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi



